
Tamil Nadu Express (PT)/12622 - SF - SR 
BPL/Bhopal Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

6h 15m - 390 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 21:05 3 1 0 84 214 NR
2 AGC Agra Cantt. 23:25 23:27 2m 1 1 195 67 167 NCR
3 GWL Gwalior Junction 01:13 01:15 2m 1 2 313 73 212 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:35 02:43 8m 2,3 2 411 72 258 NCR
5 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 1 2 703 53 405 WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 2,3 2 794 68 329 WCR
7 NGP Nagpur Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 2 2 1093 64 309 CR
8 BPQ Balharshah 16:25 16:30 5m 1 2 1301 76 346 CR
9 WL Warangal 19:43 19:45 2m 1 2 1544 93 271 SCR
10 KMT Khammam 20:54 20:55 1m 1 2 1652 42 118 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:15 23:25 10m 1 2 1751 60 19 SCR
12 MAS MGR Chennai Central 06:35 3,4 3 2182 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 02 2024 (00:16)

Oct 02 2024 (00:16)

1

1


